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Input voltage(rating)
Power consumption

AC100-240V
-

Weight

Model name PSB3-30024

2300g

Third Angle Projection       Units: mm

PSB3-30024

I NTENSI TY

MODE

RANGE

MANUAL

EXTERNAL

18V～ 24V

15V～ 24V

12V～ 24V

ANALOG/SERI AL

I D

ON/OFF

PARALLEL

POWER

L1-1

L1-3

L1-4

L1-2

97

Parallel Communications
Connector

ON/OFF 
Input Connector

EIA-485 Communications/
Analog Input Connector

ID Switch

Digital Window

Setting Switch

Manual/External Mode Selector

Four, M3 bottom mounting screw holes
(Insertion depth of 5 mm max.)

Light Intensity Range Selector

ELR-02V
Output Connector

SRCN2A16-7S
Output Connector

Fan Air Inlet

Fan Exhaust Outlet

Fan Exhaust Outlet

Power Switch

AC Inlet

245

17.5 7 196 7

16
65

11
0


